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SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Female (incl Girls)
ERSA Championships - Run 1 Start List
Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art  Sno Run 1 Run 2 Points
=== ERSA Champi
1 1 BMH 2002 GIRLS BARDETTI Sienna HEM s 435.65
2 2 BH 2003 GIRLS BAYLIS Arabella HEM e s 349.92
3 3 B/H 20496 2002 GIRLS SCRANAGE-HARRISON Elenor HEM . e e 208.07
4 4 BH 2006 GIRLS BARDETTI Giulietta HEM e -
5 5 B/H 20725 2002 GIRLS WARMINGTON Harriet HEM ..
6 6 B/MH 20337 2001 GIRLS SKIPPER Megan NOR ..
7 7 BMH 20727 2001 GIRLS BELL Rosemary HEM ..
8 8 B/H 2001 GIRLS BAYLIS Francesca HEM
9 9 BH 2004 GIRLS BARDETTI Romana HEM o
10 10 B/H 2003 GIRLS BARDER Katie HEM
1 11 BH 19504 2001 GIRLS BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI i
12 12 BH 19011 2001 GIRLS KEYS Georgia ELL  WYC o
13 13 H 20440 2005 GIRLS STEVENS Cordelia HEM o
14 14 H 19770 2001 GIRLS COOPER Izabelle HEM SAS o
15 15 H 2001 GIRLS SAUNDERS Katie WGC
6 16 H 2003 GIRLS GAY Catherine HEM e e
17 17 H 2003 GIRLS GAY Caroline HEM
18 18 H 2003 GIRLS SAUNDERS Charlotte ~ WGC
19 19 H 20441 2002 GIRLS STEVENS Lilyella HEM
ERSA Championships - Females ===
1 21 BH 19016 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR - s
2 22 B/H 1999 CH1 SNOW Elise WGC e
3 23 BH 19773 1997 CH2  CURTIS Marie HEM o s
4 24 BH 19692 1994 JN2 ~ MAWSON Louise WGC
5 25 B/H 1995 JN1 FRENCH Emily BWP ..
6 26 B/MH 20655 1994 JN2  SHOOTER Hope HEM HEM ...
7 27 BH 1996 JN1 MILES Alison WGC ..
8 28 B/H 20139 1997 CH2 COE Megan NOR
9 29 BH 14962 1996 JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA i s
10 30 BMH 17323 1994 JN2  YEUNG Isabelle VIK
1 31 BH 17452 1997 CH2  WRIGHT Natasha VIK e
12 32 B/H 14159 1970 MA2 ANDERSON Beverley VIK K- s
13 33 B/H 41622 1995 JN1 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA o o
14 34 BH 19498 1999 CH1  LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK — — s
15 35 B/H 19133 1994 JN2  BEE Anastasia WGC oo
16 36 B/H 1996 JN1 DANBURY Hannah WGC e
17 37 BMH 19746 2000 CH1  BRADLEY Lydia HEM ..
18 38 B/H 1953 MA3  HEAGUE Veronica WGC ..
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Female (incl Girls)

ERSA Championships - Run 1 Start List

Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art  Sno Run 1 Run 2 Points
19 39 B/MH 1963 MA2 LALLY Nicola VIK 227.26
20 40 B/H 2000 CH1 WEBSTER Atlanta NOR i e e 231.08
21 41 BH 2000 CH1 RUSSELL Rebecca HEM  h s 268.42
22 42 BH 1995 JN1 PEPPERELL Natalie NOR i s 346.13
23 43 B 1995 JN1 SPRANGER Amy wGeCe .. 124.35
24 44 H 20439 2000 CH1 STEVENS Annecy HEM ... . 218.56
25 45 B 1999 CH1 BARDER Beatrice HEM .. 250.58
26 46 H 1999 CH1 ELVINS Grace HEM s 277.71
27 47 H 1999 CH1 GAY Elizabeth T e esteu—— 234.87
28 48 H 1968 MA2 STEVENS Holly HEM s 213.70
29 499 B 19235 1999 CH1 ROYAL Natasha | 3 G A Y s ——— 198.86
30 50 B 20345 2000 CH1 GARMENT Harriett HEM s 281.72
31 51 H 18818 1998 CH2  WILLIAMS Grace SMK' s 160.30
32 5 H 19680 1998 CH2  BAXTER Phillipa VIK BSA oo s 182.24
33 53 H 1996 JN1 DUNCAN Ellie FEY) e s oo 172.26
34 54 H 20178 1967 MA2  DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM o i 333.57
35 55 H 18318 2000 CH1 KRAHELSKI Alicja HEM BSA .. = 117.32
36 56 H 19137 1998 CH2 COOPER Yasmin HEM .. . 85.77
37 57 B 1971 MA2 SAMPSON Melissa NOR ... 144.03
38 58 H 1994 JN2 MASON Bethany BWP i 122.98
39 59 H 20256 2000 CH1 DANENBERGSONS Shana HEM ... i 199.17
40 60 B 18931 1993 JN2 MILES Joanna WGC i e 44.07
41 61 B 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ruth BWP . e -

42 62 H 19360 1995 JN1 BAXTER Samantha VIK  BSA o e e 95.50
43 63 H 18890 1996 JN1 BELL Florence SMK BSA .. s e 29.26
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Female (incl Girls)
ERSA Championships - Run 2 Start List
Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Runt1 Run 2
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19011
19504

20727
20337
20725

20496

20441

19770
20440

2001
2001
2003
2004
2001
2001
2001
2002
2006
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2001
2001
2005

GIRLS KEYS Georgia

GIRLS BROOKER Lolli
GIRLS BARDER Katie

GIRLS BARDETTI Romana
GIRLS BAYLIS Francesca
GIRLS BELL Rosemary
GIRLS SKIPPER Megan
GIRLS WARMINGTON Harriet
GIRLS BARDETTI Giulietta

ELI  WYC ...
NOR ELI ...
HEM ..
HEM ..
HEM .
HEM ..
NOR ..
HEM ..
HEM = .

GIRLS SCRANAGE-HARRISON Elenor HEM ...

GIRLS BAYLIS Arabella
GIRLS BARDETTI Sienna
GIRLS STEVENS Lilyella
GIRLS SAUNDERS Charlotte
GIRLS GAY Caroline

GIRLS GAY Catherine
GIRLS SAUNDERS Katie
GIRLS COOPER lzabelle
GIRLS STEVENS Cordelia

=== ERSA Championships - Females ===
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19498
41622
14159
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14962

1995
2000
2000
1963
1953
2000
1996
1994
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1995
1970
1997
1994
1996

JN1 PEPPERELL Natalie
CH1 RUSSELL Rebecca
CH1 WEBSTER Atlanta
MA2 LALLY Nicola

MA3 HEAGUE Veronica
CH1 BRADLEY Lydia
JN1 DANBURY Hannah
JN2 BEE Anastasia

HEM .
HEM

HEM

WGC

HEM

HEM

WGC

HEM SAS ...
HEM ..

CH1 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK ...

JN1 JENKINS Nia

MA2 ANDERSON Beverley
CH2 WRIGHT Natasha
JN2 YEUNG Isabelle

JN1 SHAILES Polly
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Female (incl Girls)

ERSA Championships - Run 2 Start List

Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Runt1 Run 2
15 28 B/H 20139 1997 CH2 COE Megan NOR i e
16 27 B/H 1996 JN1 MILES Alison WGC e e
17 26 B/H 20655 1994 JN2 SHOOTER Hope HEM HEM - e e
18 25 B/H 1995 JUN1 FRENCH Emily BWP e
19 24 B/H 19692 1994 JN2 MAWSON Louise WGC v e
20 23 B/H 19773 1997 CH2 CURTIS Marie HEM
21 22 B/H 1999 CH1 SNOW Elise wGCc -
22 21 B/H 19016 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR
23 63 H 18890 1996 JN1 BELL Florence SMK BSA s s
24 62 H 19360 1995 JN1 BAXTER Samantha VIK  BSA o e
25 61 B 1995 JUN1 DAVIES Ruth BWP e e
26 60 B 18931 1993 JN2 MILES Joanna WGC i e
27 59 H 20256 2000 CH1 DANENBERGSONS Shana HEM s
28 58 H 1994 JUN2 MASON Bethany BWP e
29 57 B 1971 MA2 SAMPSON Melissa NOR i e,
30 56 H 19137 1998 CH2 COOPER Yasmin HEM o e e
31 55 H 18318 2000 CH1 KRAHELSKI Alicja HEM BSA ..
32 54 H 20178 1967 MA2 DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM ...
33 53 H 1996 JN1 DUNCAN Ellie HEM ...
34 52 H 19680 1998 CH2 BAXTER Phillipa VIK  BSA e e,
35 51 H 18818 1998 CH2 WILLIAMS Grace SMK e s
36 50 B 20345 2000 CH1 GARMENT Harriett HEM o e
37 49 B 19235 1999 CH1 ROYAL Natasha VIK  BSA v s
38 48 H 1968 MA2 STEVENS Holly HEM o e
39 47 H 1999 CH1 GAY Elizabeth HEM 0 e e
40 46 H 1999 CH1 ELVINS Grace HEM o e
41 45 B 1999 CH1 BARDER Beatrice HEM 0 s
42 44 H 20439 2000 CH1 STEVENS Annecy HEM i e
43 43 B 1995 JN1 SPRANGER Amy WGC e e
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Male (incl Boys)
ERSA Championships - Run 1 Start List
Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art  Sno Run 1 Run 2 Points
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ERSA Championships - Boys & Girls

1 BMH 19855 2002 BOYS BINGHAM Nicholas BWP o

2 BH 20583 2002 BOYS  McDONALD-PROCTOR Wiliam BWP ...

3 B/H 2002 BOYS TUDOR James HEM o s

4 BH 2003 BOYS DADE Tommy NOR o

5 B/H 20687 2001 BOYS TROUNG Aaron VIK ..

6 B/H 19774 2002 BOYS BARTON Dominic SMK K- ...

7 BH 20481 2001 BOYS HUDSON Thomas VIK ..

8 B/H 2001 BOYS DODD James HEM

9 B/H 2003 BOYS THOMPSON Joseph NOR

10 B/H 2001 BOYS HENMAN Harvey NOR .

1 B 2001 BOYS MILLER Madoc WGC

12 H 2004 BOYS URQUHART Aiden HEM 0
13 H 2003 BOYS SANDLER Jameson HEM .
14 H 2001 BOYS GAY Freddie HEM s
15 H 20264 2003 BOYS REIDY Thomas HEM WGC ... = e e
16 H 2001 BOYS URQUHART Colm HEM i e
ERSA Championships - Males ===
21 B/H 19159 1996 JN1 HENDERSON Tom HEM K- . e
22 B/H 20293 1996 JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR . e
23 B/H 18992 1994 JN2 UPTON Ben WGC BAS ... e
24 BH 18810 1997 CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA ... e e
25 B/H 14515 1963 MA2 HOOD Andy NOR . e
26 B/H 20628 1997 CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR .. e e,
27 B/H 14856 1996 JN1 GRANT Thomas HEM IMP ... e
28 B/H 1993 JUN2 LINCOLN Andrew NOR . e e
29 B/H 19132 1994 JN2 HUTCHINGS Michael wGee ..

30 B/H 18661 1997 CH2 WARMINGTON Richard HEM ...

31 B/H 20637 1996 JN1 WIGMORE Mathew NOR . e
32 B/H 14168 1993 JN2 WHEATMAN Max NOR IMP .. e
33 B/H 19209 1997 CH2 WHEELER William HEM AMB ... s
34 BH 19710 1996 JN1 PENNING-LAMBERT Matthew ~ HEM WYC . e e,
35 B/H 19564 1995 JN1 WAYLING Lloyd NOR .
36 B/H 19711 1998 CH2 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua ~ HEM WYC - e,
37 B/H 1967 MA2 TROUNG Foo VIK e
38 B/H 19639 1998 CH2 BARTON Daniel SMK K- e
39 BH 10372 1959 MA3 ANDERSON Christopher VIK K- ... .
40 B/H 6894 1961 MA3 SHAILES Darryl NOR SGB . s
41 B/H 18809 1999 CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA ...
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Male (incl Boys)

ERSA Championships - Run 1 Start List

Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Run 1 Run 2 Points
22 42 B/H 20095 1996 JN1 LALLY Cameron VIK e 110.10
23 43 B/H 20162 1999 CH1 DALEY Dominic HEM 115.19
24 44 B/H 1997 CH2 PARSEY Michael WGC h 122.49
25 45 B/H 19854 1999 CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP i s 127.01
26 46 B/H 19992 1995 JNA1 MORTON Richard HEM o 127.96
27 47 B/H 1961 MA3 ALVEY Steve VIK . . 138.19
28 48 B/H 1991 SEN WADDUP Jamie wGeC .. 140.93
29 49 B/H 19342 1996 JN1 HARRIS Alexander VIK s 153.01
30 50 B/H 20584 1998 CH2 McDONALD-PROCTOR Richard BWP . e e 158.40
31 51 B/H 1999 CH1 CHILDS Lewis WGC e 160.27
32 52 B/H 1999 CH1 PARSEY James WGC 162.65
33 53 B/H 20679 1997 CH2 SCOTT Max NOR i 166.43
34 54 B/H 1991 SEN THOMAS David WEE = cosccme oo 175.97
35 55 B/H 2000 CH1 LEE Dexter HEM o s s 188.74
36 56 B/H 1967 MA2 SYDER Mark NOR i e s 194.19
37 57 B/H 20714 1998 CH2 VANBECK Robert SMK i e 216.21
38 58 B/H 1999 CH1 BARDETTI Gianluca HEM o s 220.32
39 59 B/H 1997 CH2 STEWARD Harry NOR ... . 223.79
40 60 B/H 20594 1991 SEN HAMMOND Ross BWP .. 225.22
41 61 B/H 18860 1957 MA3 WARMINGTON Nicholas HEM ... i 230.58
42 62 B/H 1955 MA3 DANBURY Mike WGC i e, 240.60
43 63 B/H 1973 MA1 BARDETTI Marco HEM i s 247.09
44 64 BH 20726 1998 CH2 BELL Benjamin HEM i s 257.11
45 65 B/H 2000 CH1 STEWARD Oliver NOR i s 290.51
46 66 B/H 1951 MA3 COOPER Douglas BWP CHT v s o 293.58
47 67 B/H 2000 CH1 HOWE Harry NOR e s 318.90
48 68 B/H 1956 MA3 BRADLEY Stephen HEM e s 334.70
49 69 B/H 2000 CH1 CLEWER Alastair HEM e s 338.10
50 70 B/H 2000 CH1 HOWE Charlie NOR 375.31
51 71 B/MH 20595 1994 JN2 HAMMOND Max BWP 560.63
52 72 BH 1979 MA1 BARELLI David HEM e s =
53 73 H 19362 1999 CH1 DEIGHTON Toby HEM BSA i e s 139.69
54 74 H 20163 1997 CH2 WAGHORNE Robert SMK e e 126.78
55 75 B 1999 CH1 DAVIES Harry NOR i s 265.12
56 76 B 1948 MA3 HAMMOND Michael BWP i s 514.11
57 77 B 1997 CH2 DOWDEN Mason VIK e s 107.75
58 78 H 1965 MA2 LYONS Alan HEM . e 207.72
59 79 B 19793 1995 JN1 FINCH Stuart NOR i e s 66.75
60 80 B 19696 1996 JN1 CUTHBERT Daryl VIK 173.21
61 81 H 18317 1996 JN1 KRAHELSKI Oliver HEM BSA .. e e 44.73
62 82 B 1993 JUN2 GUYTON Ben NOR ... 64.88
63 83 B 1996 JN1 WILSON Geoffrey VIK . . 212.84
64 84 B 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ben NOR ... 114.02
65 85 H 19691 1996 JN1 REIDY Luca WGC HEM oo e e, 115.55
66 86 H 19135 1961 MA3 NORRIS John HEM . s s 80.95
67 87 H 13647 1993 JN2 THOMPSON Matthew HEM IMP ... s s 5.94
68 88 H 1968 MA2 URQUHART John HEM . s -

69 89 H 19361 1997 CH2 DEIGHTON Oliver HEM BSA . s s 136.89
70 90 H 20666 2000 CHA1 1ZZARD Charles HEM . s 313.93
71 91 B 12802 1988 SEN CALVERT Peter BAS ASR .. e s 42.00

72 92 H 18467 1997 CH2 WHITE Alex HEM K- o s s 100.41
73 93 H 19690 1994 JN2 REIDY Alexander WGC i e 49.11

74 94 H 17977 1997 CH2 SCHOFIELD Connor HEM WYC ... s s 168.71
75 95 H 19363 2000 CH1 DEIGHTON Harry HEM BSA c s s 174.20
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Male (incl Boys)
ERSA Championships - Run 2 Start List
Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Runt1 Run 2

=== ERSA Championships - Bo
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2 9
3 8
4 7
5 6
6 5
7 4
8 3
9 2
10 1
11 16
12 15
13 14
14 13
15 12
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2001
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=== ERSA Championships - Males ===

1 72
2 71
3 70
4 69
5 68
6 67
7 66
8 65
9 64
10 63
11 62
12 61
13 60
14 59
15 58
16 57
17 56

B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
B/H
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B/H
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20595

20726
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20594

20714

1979
1994
2000
2000
1956
2000
1951
2000
1998
1973
1955
1957
1991
1997
1999
1998
1967

MA1
JN2

CHA1

CHA1

MA3
CHA1

MA3
CH1

CH2
MA1
MA3
MA3
SEN
CH2
CHA1
CH2
MA2

HENMAN Harvey NOR = ...
THOMPSON Joseph NOR ...
DODD James HEM ..
HUDSON Thomas VIK
BARTON Dominic SMK K- ...
TROUNG Aaron VIK
DADE Tommy NOR = ...
TUDOR James HEM ..
McDONALD-PROCTOR William BWP ...
BINGHAM Nicholas BWP ...
URQUHART Colm HEM ..
REIDY Thomas HEM WGC
GAY Freddie HEM
SANDLER Jameson HEM
URQUHART Aiden HEM

MILLER Madoc WGC
BARELLI David HEM ..
HAMMOND Max BWP ..
HOWE Charlie NOR ...
CLEWER Alastair HEM ..
BRADLEY Stephen HEM .
HOWE Harry NOR = ..
COOPER Douglas BWP CHT -
STEWARD Oliver NOR
BELL Benjamin HEM ...
BARDETTI Marco HEM
DANBURY Mike wGC - .
WARMINGTON Nicholas HEM
HAMMOND Ross BWP ...
STEWARD Harry NOR ...
BARDETTI Gianluca HEM ..
VANBECK Robert SMK ..
SYDER Mark NOR ...
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Male (incl Boys)

ERSA Championships - Run 2 Start List

Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art  Sno

18 55 B/H 2000 CH1 LEE Dexter HEM o e e
19 54 B/H 1991 SEN THOMAS David WGC e
20 53 B/H 20679 1997 CH2 SCOTT Max NOR oo e e
21 52 B/H 1999 CH1 PARSEY James WGC e e,
22 51 B/H 1999 CH1 CHILDS Lewis WGC e
23 50 B/H 20584 1998 CH2 McDONALD-PROCTOR Richard BWP

24 49 B/H 19342 1996 JN1 HARRIS Alexander VIK .

25 48 B/H 1991 SEN WADDUP Jamie WGC

26 47 B/H 1961 MA3 ALVEY Steve VIK e e,
27 46 B/H 19992 1995 JN1 MORTON Richard HEM e e
28 45 B/H 19854 1999 CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP e
29 44 B/H 1997 CH2 PARSEY Michael WGC s
30 43 B/H 20162 1999 CH1 DALEY Dominic HEM e
31 42 B/H 20095 1996 JN1 LALLY Cameron VIK e s
32 41 B/H 18809 1999 CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA e e,
33 40 B/H 6894 1961 MA3 SHAILES Darryl NOR SGB - v e
34 39 B/MH 10372 1959 MA3 ANDERSON Christopher VIK K- ...

35 38 B/MH 19639 1998 CH2 BARTON Daniel SMK K- ...

36 37 B/H 1967 MA2 TROUNG Foo VIK .

37 36 B/H 19711 1998 CH2 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua HEM WYC - e e
38 35 B/H 19564 1995 JN1 WAYLING Lloyd NOR e e,
39 34 B/H 19710 1996 JN1 PENNING-LAMBERT Matthew HEM WYC .. .
40 33 B/H 19209 1997 CH2 WHEELER William HEM AMB - e e
41 32 B/H 14168 1993 JN2 WHEATMAN Max NOR IMP o e e
42 31 B/H 20637 1996 JN1 WIGMORE Mathew NOR i e e
43 30 B/H 18661 1997 CH2 WARMINGTON Richard HEM . e
44 29 B/H 19132 1994 JUN2 HUTCHINGS Michael WGC e s
45 28 B/MH 1993 JN2 LINCOLN Andrew NOR o e e
46 27 B/H 14856 1996 JN1 GRANT Thomas HEM [IMP oo e e
47 26 B/MH 20628 1997 CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR ..

48 25 B/H 14515 1963 MA2 HOOD Andy NOR ..

49 24 B/H 18810 1997 CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA -

50 23 B/H 18992 1994 JN2 UPTON Ben WGC BAS e
51 22 B/H 20293 1996 JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR o e,
52 21 B/H 19159 1996 JN1 HENDERSON Tom HEM K- oo e e
53 95 H 19363 2000 CH1 DEIGHTON Harry HEM BSA o e e
54 94 H 17977 1997 CH2 SCHOFIELD Connor HEM WYC i e s
55 93 H 19690 1994 JN2 REIDY Alexander WGC e
56 92 H 18467 1997 CH2 WHITE Alex HEM K- oo e e,
57 91 B 12802 1988 SEN CALVERT Peter BAS ASR e e
58 90 H 20666 2000 CHA1 1ZZARD Charles HEM ..

59 89 H 19361 1997 CH2 DEIGHTON Oliver HEM BSA

60 88 H 1968 MA2 URQUHART John HEM ..

61 87 H 13647 1993 JN2 THOMPSON Matthew HEM IMP e e
62 86 H 19135 1961 MA3 NORRIS John HEM e e
63 85 H 19691 1996 JN1 REIDY Luca WGC HEM e s
64 84 B 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ben NOR o e,
65 83 B 1996 JN1 WILSON Geoffrey VIK e,
66 82 B 1993 JUN2 GUYTON Ben NOR o e,
67 81 H 18317 1996 JN1 KRAHELSKI Oliver HEM BSA o e e
68 80 B 19696 1996 JN1 CUTHBERT Daryl VIK e e,
69 79 B 19793 1995 JN1 FINCH Stuart NOR o e,
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION
SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Special Slalom - Male (incl Boys)

ERSA Championships - Run 2 Start List

Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Runt1 Run 2
70 78 H 1965 MA2 LYONS Alan HEM e
71 77 B 1997 CH2 DOWDEN Mason VIK e e
72 76 B 1948 MA3 HAMMOND Michael BWP e s
73 75 B 1999 CH1 DAVIES Harry NOR e s
74 74 H 20163 1997 CH2 WAGHORNE Robert SMK o s
75 73 H 19362 1999 CH1 DEIGHTON Toby HEM BSA -« e e
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))

Super GS - Female (incl Girls)

ERSA Championships - Run 1 Start List
Bib. RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Run 1 Points
1 2002 GIRLS BARDETTI Sienna HEM 435.65
2 2003 GIRLS BAYLIS Arabella HEM 349.92
3 20496 2002 GIRLS SCRANAGE-HARRISON Elenor HEM ... ... 208.07
4 2006 GIRLS BARDETTI Giulietta HEM -
5 20725 2002 GIRLS WARMINGTON Harriet HEM .. . 265.03
6 20337 2001 GIRLS SKIPPER Megan NOR 204.36
7 20727 2001 GIRLS BELL Rosemary HEM 311.89
8 2001 GIRLS BAYLIS Francesca HEM 349.74
9 2004 GIRLS BARDETTI Romana HEM 438.58
10 2003 GIRLS BARDER Katie HEM 302.05
11 19504 2001 GIRLS BROOKER Lolli NOR ELI s 166.98
12 19011 2001 GIRLS KEYS Georgia ELI  WYC - . 248.29
13 20440 2005 GIRLS STEVENS Cordelia HEM s 466.08
14 19770 2001 GIRLS COOPER lzabelle HEM SAS - . 291.07
15 2001 GIRLS SAUNDERS Katie WGC s 225.58
16 2003 GIRLS GAY Catherine HEM 361.40
17 2003 GIRLS GAY Caroline HEM 360.60
18 2003 GIRLS SAUNDERS Charlotte WGC s 325.03
19 20441 2002 GIRLS STEVENS Lilyella HEM o s 340.98
21 19016 1995 JN1 SKIPPER Sophie NOR NOR - 29.22
22 1999 CH1 SNOW Elise WGC 117.40
23 19773 1997 CH2 CURTIS Marie HEM 150.21
24 19692 1994 JN2 MAWSON Louise WGC 112.32
25 1995 JUN1 FRENCH Emily BWP s 110.79
26 20655 1994 JN2 SHOOTER Hope HEM HEM .. 154.23
27 1996 JN1 MILES Alison WGC 94.72
28 20139 1997 CH2 COE Megan NOR s 66.53
29 14962 1996 JN1 SHAILES Polly NOR BSA 72.53
30 17323 1994 JN2 YEUNG Isabelle VIK 72.24
31 17452 1997 CH2 WRIGHT Natasha VIK 90.72
32 14159 1970 MA2 ANDERSON Beverley VIK K- 68.98
33 41622 1995 JN1 JENKINS Nia NOR BSA - 2.34
34 19498 1999 CH1 LILLYWHITE Alexandra VIK . . 106.69
35 19133 1994 JN2 BEE Anastasia WGC o e 85.42
36 1996 JN1 DANBURY Hannah WGC o e, 168.34
37 19746 2000 CH1 BRADLEY Lydia HEM 184.76
38 1953 MA3 HEAGUE Veronica WGC o i, 206.74
39 1963 MA2 LALLY Nicola VIK o, 227.26
40 2000 CH1 WEBSTER Atlanta NOR s 231.08
41 2000 CH1 RUSSELL Rebecca HEM 268.42
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Super GS - Female (incl Girls)
ERSA Championships - Run 1 Start List

Bib. RegNo Year Cat Name Art  Sno Run 1 Points
42 1995 JN1 PEPPERELL Natalie NOR 346.13
43 1995 JN1 SPRANGER Amy WGC 124.35
44 20439 2000 CH1 STEVENS Annecy HEM 218.56
45 1999 CH1 BARDER Beatrice HEM 250.58
46 1999 CH1 ELVINS Grace HEM 277.71
47 1999 CH1 GAY Elizabeth HEM 234.87
48 1968 MA2 STEVENS Holly HEM 213.70
49 19235 1999 CH1 ROYAL Natasha VIK BSA 198.86
50 20345 2000 CH1 GARMENT Harriett HEM 281.72
51 18818 1998 CH2 WILLIAMS Grace SMK 160.30
52 19680 1998 CH2 BAXTER Phillipa VIK BSA - 182.24
53 1996 JN1 DUNCAN Ellie HEM 172.26
54 20178 1967 MA2 DEIGHTON Avelline HEM HEM . 333.57
55 18318 2000 CH1 KRAHELSKI Alicja HEM BSA 117.32
56 19137 1998 CH2 COOPER Yasmin HEM 55.77

57 1971 MA2 SAMPSON Melissa NOR 144.03
58 1994 JUN2 MASON Bethany BWP s 122.98
59 20256 2000 CH1 DANENBERGSONS Shana HEM . ... 199.17
60 18931 1993 JN2 MILES Joanna WGC e 44.07

61 1995 JUN1 DAVIES Ruth BWP s -

62 19360 1995 JN1 BAXTER Samantha VIK BSA - 95.50

63 18890 1996 JN1 BELL Florence SMK BSA 29.26
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Super GS - Male (incl Boys)
ERSA Championships - Run 1 Start List

Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Runt1
1 1 B/H 19855 2002 BOYS BINGHAM Nicholas BWP o
2 2 B/H 20583 2002 BOYS  McDONALD-PROCTOR Wiliam BWP ...
3 3 B/MH 2002 BOYS TUDOR James HEM oo e
4 4 BH 2003 BOYS DADE Tommy NOR v
5 5 B/MH 20687 2001 BOYS TROUNG Aaron VIK
6 6 B/H 19774 2002 BOYS BARTON Dominic SMK K-
7 7 B/MH 20481 2001 BOYS HUDSON Thomas VIK
8 8 B/MH 2001 BOYS DODD James HEM o
9 9 B/MH 2003 BOYS THOMPSON Joseph NOR ...
10 10 B/H 2001 BOYS HENMAN Harvey NOR
11 11 B 2001 BOYS MILLER Madoc WGC .-
12 12 H 2004 BOYS URQUHART Aiden HEM o
13 13 H 2003 BOYS SANDLER Jameson HEM e e
14 14 H 2001 BOYS GAY Freddie HEM o
15 15 H 20264 2003 BOYS REIDY Thomas HEM WGC -
16 16 H 2001 BOYS URQUHART Colm HEM o
17 21 B/H 19159 1996 JN1 HENDERSON Tom HEM K- o
18 22 B/H 20293 1996 JN1 CLAYTON Adam NOR
19 23 B/H 18992 1994 JN2 UPTON Ben WGC BAS e,
20 24 B/H 18810 1997 CH2 FENELEY Luke NOR BSA - i,
21 25 B/H 14515 1963 MA2 HOOD Andy NOR ...
22 26 B/H 20628 1997 CH2 RICHARDSON Thomas NOR
23 27 B/H 14856 1996 JN1 GRANT Thomas HEM IMP ...
24 28 B/H 1993 JUN2 LINCOLN Andrew NOR o,
25 29 B/H 19132 1994 JUN2 HUTCHINGS Michael WGC v
26 30 B/H 18661 1997 CH2 WARMINGTON Richard HEM ... L
27 31 B/H 20637 1996 JN1 WIGMORE Mathew NOR oo
28 32 B/MH 14168 1993 JN2 WHEATMAN Max NOR IMP v
29 33 B/H 19209 1997 CH2 WHEELER William HEM AMB - oo
30 34 B/H 19710 1996 JN1 PENNING-LAMBERT Matthew HEM WYC .
31 35 B/H 19564 1995 JN1 WAYLING Lloyd NOR
32 36 B/H 19711 1998 CH2 PENNING-LAMBERT Joshua HEM WYC
33 37 B/MH 1967 MA2 TROUNG Foo VIK
34 38 B/H 19639 1998 CH2 BARTON Daniel SMK K-
35 39 B/MH 10372 1959 MA3 ANDERSON Christopher VIK K- ... L.
36 40 B/H 6894 1961 MA3 SHAILES Darryl NOR SGB - e
37 41 B/H 18809 1999 CH1 FENELEY William NOR BSA o o
38 42 B/H 20095 1996 JN1 LALLY Cameron VIK
39 43 B/H 20162 1999 CH1 DALEY Dominic HEM
40 44 B/H 1997 CH2 PARSEY Michael WGC
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EASTERN REGION SKI ASSOCIATION

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 (Hemel Snow Centre))
Super GS - Male (incl Boys)

ERSA Championships - Run 1 Start List

Order Bib. Race RegNo Year Cat Name Art Sno Run1

41 45 B/H 19854 1999 CH1 BINGHAM Jonathan BWP
42 46 B/H 19992 1995 JN1 MORTON Richard HEM
43 47 B/H 1961 MAS3 ALVEY Steve VIK
44 48 B/H 1991 SEN WADDUP Jamie WGC
45 49 B/H 19342 1996 JN1 HARRIS Alexander VIK
46 50 B/H 20584 1998 CH2 McDONALD-PROCTOR Richard BWP

47 51 B/H 1999 CH1 CHILDS Lewis WGC

48 52 B/H 1999 CH1 PARSEY James WGC

49 53 B/H 20679 1997 CH2 SCOTT Max NOR
50 54 B/H 1991 SEN THOMAS David WGC
51 55 B/H 2000 CH1 LEE Dexter HEM .
52 56 B/H 1967 MA2 SYDER Mark NOR o
53 57 B/H 20714 1998 CH2 VANBECK Robert SMK o
54 58 B/H 1999 CH1 BARDETTI Gianluca HEM
55 59 B/H 1997 CH2 STEWARD Harry NOR
56 60 B/H 20594 1991 SEN HAMMOND Ross BWP o
57 61 B/H 18860 1957 MAS3 WARMINGTON Nicholas HEM

58 62 B/H 1955 MA3 DANBURY Mike WGC

59 63 B/H 1973 MA1 BARDETTI Marco HEM

60 64 B/H 20726 1998 CH2 BELL Benjamin HEM
61 65 B/H 2000 CH1 STEWARD Oliver NOR N
62 66 B/H 1951 MA3 COOPER Douglas BWP CHT -
63 67 B/H 2000 CH1 HOWE Harry NOR o
64 68 B/H 1956 MA3 BRADLEY Stephen HEM o
65 69 B/H 2000 CH1 CLEWER Alastair HEM
66 70 B/H 2000 CH1 HOWE Charlie NOR o
67 71 B/H 20595 1994 JN2 HAMMOND Max BWP o
68 72 B/H 1979 MA1 BARELLI David HEM o
69 73 H 19362 1999 CH1 DEIGHTON Toby HEM BSA -
70 74 H 20163 1997 CH2 WAGHORNE Robert SMK

71 75 B 1999 CH1 DAVIES Harry NOR

72 76 B 1948 MA3 HAMMOND Michael BWP

73 77 B 1997 CH2 DOWDEN Mason VIK e
74 78 H 1965 MA2 LYONS Alan HEM o
75 79 B 19793 1995 JN1 FINCH Stuart NOR o
76 80 B 19696 1996 JN1 CUTHBERT Daryl VIK e
77 81 H 18317 1996 JN1 KRAHELSKI Oliver HEM BSA i,
78 82 B 1993 JN2 GUYTON Ben NOR o
79 83 B 1996 JN1 WILSON Geoffrey VIK e
80 84 B 1995 JN1 DAVIES Ben NOR o
81 8 H 19691 1996 JN1 REIDY Luca WGC HEM -
82 86 H 19135 1961 MAS3 NORRIS John HEM

83 87 H 13647 1993 JN2 THOMPSON Matthew HEM IMP

84 88 H 1968 MA2 URQUHART John HEM
85 89 H 19361 1997 CH2 DEIGHTON Oliver HEM BSA - e,
86 90 H 20666 2000 CH1 IZZARD Charles HEM o
87 91 B 12802 1988 SEN CALVERT Peter BAS ASR -
88 92 H 18467 1997 CH2 WHITE Alex HEM K-
89 93 H 19690 1994 JN2 REIDY Alexander WGC N —
90 94 H 17977 1997 CH2 SCHOFIELD Connor HEM WYC - s
91 95 H 19363 2000 CH1 DEIGHTON Harry HEM BSA - e,
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